DAY DATE EVENT
Thursday 13.06.2019 Nursery Orientation Meeting ok
Monday 17.06.2019 School Re-opens :Junior KG & Senior KG , .g \,
Tuesday 18.06.2019 Nursery Begins
Friday 21.06.2019 Yoga Day Celebration
Thursday 27.06.2019 Junior KG PTA Meeting , Orientation + Phonics + Reading & Writing
(Holiday for Junior KG Students)
Friday 28.06.2019 Senior KG PTA Meeting (Holiday for Senior KG Students)
Orientation + Phonics + GK + Reading & Writing
Jr. KG regular school
DAY DATE EVENT 5
Thursday 11.07.2019 Palkhi Celebration (Coloured Dress for Students) f
Tuesday 16.07.2019 Guru Pournima Celebration
Monday 15.07.20191t0  First term Fee Collection Junior KG and Senior KG -
to Friday 19.07.2019 I ™
Friday 26.07.2019 Nursery PTA Meeting (Regular School for Nursery) £ L0
Wednesday  31.07.2019 Deep Puja Celebration
Wednesday  31.07.2019 Month End - Half day school Time - 8.00 am to 10.00 am - Jr. & Sr. KG
Time - 8.30 am to 10.00 am - Nursery
DAY DATE EVENT
Thursday 01.08.2019 Tilak Punyatithi ha oy v‘_
Monday 05.08.2019 Nag Panchami Celebration ‘ ) o
Wednesday  14.08.2019 Raksha Bandhan Celebration .
Monday 19.08.2019 Drawing Competition Senior KG - -
Monday 19.08.2019 Colouring Competition Junior KG @ E' : g .
Wednesday & 21.08.2019 &  Singing Competition Selection Round s
Thursday 22.08.2019 Junior KG & Senior KG
Friday 23.08.2019 Dahi Handi Celebration (Coloured Dress for Students)
Monday 26.08.2019 Singing Competition Final Round Junior KG & Senior KG
Monday to 26.08.2019 to  Medical Check Up Nursery, Junior KG, Senior KG
Thursday 29.08.2019
Friday 30.08.2019 Open Day Nursery, Junior KG & Senior KG - 8.00 am to 10.00 am
(Holiday for students Nursery, Junior KG and Senior KG)
DAY DATE EVENT
Wednesdayto  18.09.2019t0  Revision Week
Tuesday 24.09.2019
Wednesday 18.09.2019 Fancy Dress Competition Junior KG
Friday 20.09.2019 Fancy Dress Competition Senior KG
Monday & 23.09.2019 &  Shloka competition Selection Round Nursery, =
Tuesday 24.09.2019  Junior KG, Senior KG 7o 0y
Thursday 26.09.2019 Shloka competition Final S
Monday 30.09.2019 Month End - Half day school ‘ !
Time - 8.00 am to 10.00 am (Junior KG & Senior KG) )
Time - 8.30 am to 10.00 am (Nursery)
Friday to 27.09.2019t0  Ist Term Assessment
Friday 11.10.2019

DAY DATE EVENT
Tuesday & 01.10.2019 Bhondla Celebration (Coloured Dress for Students)
& Gandhi Jayanti Celebration
Friday 04.10.2019 Saraswati Poojan
Monday to 14.10.2019t0  Fun filled days Time - 8.00 am to 10.00 am = B
Thursday 17.10.2019 Nursery, Jr. KG & Sr. KG W C,J’
Friday 18.10.2019 Diwali Party (Coloured Dress for Students) = 0?
Saturdayte  19.10.2019to  Diwali Vacation o
Sunday 03.11.2019
DAY DATE EVENT
Monday 04.11.2019 School Reopens
Friday & 08.11.2019 &  Story Telling Selection Round Junior KG Q‘.j
Monday 11.11.2019 and Senior KG
Friday 15.11.2019 Story Telling Final Round Junior KG
and Senior KG
Friday 29.11.2019 First Term Report Day
Time - 8.00 am fo 10.00 am
(Holiday for students Nursery, Junior KG and SeniorKG)
DAY DATE EVENT
Thursday 05.12.2019 Picnic SrKG
Monday to 09.12.20191t0  Second Term Fee Payment
Friday 13.12.2019
Monday 09.12.2019 Picnic Jr.KG
Thursday 12.12.2019 Picnic Nursery
Monday 16.12.2019 Sports Activities - Senior KG
Tuesday 17.12.2019 Sports Activities - Junior KG
Thursday 19.12.2019 Sports Activities - Nursery
Friday 20.12.2019 Christmas Party (Coloured Dress for Students)
Monday to 2312201910  Christmas Vacation
Wednesday ~ 01.01.2020
DAY DATE EVENT
Thursday 02.01.2020 School Reopens
Monday 13.01.2020 Nursery PTA lind Term
Tuesday 14.01.2020 Junior KG PTA lind Term
Tuesday 14.01.2020 Makar Sankrant Celebration
Thursday 16.01.2020 Senior KG PTA lind Term \
Friday 31.01.2020 Regular school (Annual Gathering Practice)




DAY DATE EVENT

Saturday 08.02.2020 Annual Gathering

Wednesday & 12.02.2020 &  Singing Competition selection round Nursery
Thursday 13.02.2020 Quiz competition Selection Round Senior KG

Monday 17.02.2020 Singing Competition Final Nursery

Monday 24.02.2020 Quiz Final

Friday 28.02.2020 Open Day- Nursery, Junior KG and Senior KG
Time - 8.00 am to 10.00 am (Holiday for students)

DAY DATE EVENT

Tuesday 03.03.2020 Grand Parents Day (Holiday for Students)

Tuesday 10.03.2020 Holi Celebration

Thursday to 12.03.2020 to  Revision Week

Friday 20.03.2020

Monday to 23.03.2020to |l Term Assesment

Friday 03.04.2020

Tuesday 24.03.2020 Gudi Padwa Celebration

Tuesday 31.03.2020 Month End - Half day school
Time - 8.00 am to 10.00 am (Junior KG & Senior KG)
Time - 8.30 am to 10.00 am (Nursery)

DAY DATE EVENT

Tuesday &  07.04.2020 &
Wednesday  08.04.2020

Fun Filled Days

Thursday 09.04.2020 Ice cream party / Graduation Day for Senior KG

(Coloured Dress for Students)

Monday 13.04.2020 Summer vacation begins

Monday 20.04.2020 Second Term Report Day 8.00 am to 10.00 am

School Reopens on : Monday 15.06.2020 for the Next AY 2020-2021

JULY-19 12/07/2019  Fri.  Ashadi Ekadashi DEC-19 23/12/2019to Mon.To
AUG-19  12/08/2019  Mon. BakriEid 01/01/2020  Wed. Christmas Vacation
15/08/2019  Thu. Independence Day
Rakshabandhan JAN-20  02/01/2020  Thu. School Re-Opens
. : 15/01/2020  Wed. Makar Sankranti
17/08/2019  Sat.  Pateti( Parsi New Year) 26/01/2020 Republic Day Celebrat
24/08/2019  Sat.  Dahihandi Sl RHpHOIC By Rehrion
SEP-19 02/09/2019  Mon. Ganesh Chaturthi : :
FEB-20 19/02/2020 Wed. Shiv J t
05/09/2019  Thu. Teacher's day Celebration 2110212020 Fns Malga:hﬁpaltri
06/09/2019  Fri.  Gauri Poojan
10/09/2019  Tue. Moharam MAR-20 11/03/2020  Wed. Dhulivandan
12/09/2019  Thu.  Anant Chaturdashi 1st Day 25/03/2020 Wed. Gudipadwa

13/09/2019  Fri.  and 2nd day
OCT-19 02110/2019  Wed. Pune Kendra Foundation APR-20 02/04/2020  Thu. Ram Navmi

Day & Gandhi Jayanti 06/04/2020  Mon. Mahavir Jayanti
Celebration 10/04/2020  Fri.  Good Friday
08/10/2019  Tue. Dussera )
21/10/2019 to Mon.to Diwali Vacation 14/04/2020  Tue. Ambedkar Jayanti
01/11/2019 Fri. MAY-20 01/05/2020  Fri.  Maharashtra Day
NOV-19 04/11/2019  Mon. School Re-Opens 07/05/2020  Thu.  Buddh Pournima
101/2019  Sun EoirDl-lengd School will Reopen on Monday 15.06.2020 for the next

12/11/2019  Tue. Gurunanak Jayanti A.Y. 2020-2021

>
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